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SUMMER 2020 CALENDAR 
May 1 Friday May Day (Barbados public holiday) 
May 4 Monday Orientation Day in Barbados & Atlanta 
May 5 Tuesday First Day of Classes in Barbados & Atlanta 
May 7 Thursday First Faculty Meeting 
May 15 Friday White Coat Ceremony 
May 25 Monday Block I Exam 
May 28 Thursday Second Faculty Meeting 
June 1 Monday Whit Monday (Barbados public holiday) 
June 15 Monday Block II Exam 
June 18 Thursday Third Faculty Meeting 
July 6 Monday Block III Exam 
July 9 Thursday Registration deadline for next semester 

Fourth Faculty Meeting 
July 27 Monday Block IV Exam 
July 30 Thursday Fifth Faculty Meeting 
August 1 Saturday Emancipation Day (Barbados public holiday) 
August 3 Monday Kadooment Day (Barbados public holiday) 
August 11 Tuesday Final/Shelf Exams 
August 12 Wednesday Final/Shelf Exams 
August 13 Thursday Final/Shelf Exams 
   
August 15 to August 28  Break 
   
   

 
 
Notes: 
- The Barbados Campus will be closed and no classes will be held on Barbados public holidays 
- All dates subject to change by Dean of Academics 
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